
RAPPAHANNOCK HUNT 

 

NOVEMBER 2019 – JANUARY 1, 2020 HUNTING FIXTURE 
 
Sunday  Nov 3 Googe Mountain Gate  
Wednesday Nov 6 Manwaring Gate 
Saturday  Nov 9 Mont Elery Farm 
Wednesday Nov 13 The Hill 
Sunday  Nov 17 Meadow Grove Farm    
 Joint Meet with Thornton Hill Hounds followed by  
 Breakfast to the Field by kind invitation of Jim and Debbie Massie 
Wednesday Nov 20 Red Hill 
Sunday  Nov 24 Pine Rock 
Wednesday Nov 27 Meadow Grove Farm 
Sunday  Dec 1 The Hill 
Wednesday Dec 4 Googe Mountain Gate 
Saturday  Dec 7 Red Hill 
Wednesday Dec 11 Mont Elery Farm 
Sunday  Dec 15 Manwaring Gate 
 Joint Meet with Thornton Hill Hounds 
Wednesday Dec 18 Meadow Grove Farm 
Sunday  Dec 22 Googe Mountain Gate 
Thursday  Dec 26 The Hill  Boxing Day 
Sunday  Dec 29 Meadow Grove Farm 
Wednesday Jan 1 Red Hill  Junior Meet 
 

SPECIAL EVENTS CALENDAR 
Sunday  Nov 10 Pine Rock  Fall Hunter Pace 
Friday  Nov 29  Pine Rock  Fall Trail Ride & Chili Cookoff 
Sunday  Dec 8 Washington VA   

Christmas Parade in Little Washington 
Saturday  Feb 1 Washington VA 

Annual Hunt Ball with Silent Auction 
Saturday  Mar 7 The Hill   Pt.-to-Pt. Races 

 

 


